2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 453
Distribution Blocks MS4N-FRM – Inch Series
Distributor blocks provide additional air outlets to create separate
pressure or air quality branches, or to attach pressure sensors.
• Pneumatic connection:x NPT,¼ NPT,y NPT
• Operating pressure: 0 … 206 psi
• Flow rate: 42.4 … 123.6 scfm
Product Range Overview

regulating knob pointing downwards
The distance piece D or 2D (designated
in the type code) is included in the
scope of delivery and ensures the
correct clearance
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Clearance Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
2.17 1.57
0 16 1 73
3.28
3 65 1 37 0 22 1 78
1.57 0.09 526060 MS4-WPM-D
3.75 3.15
0.16 1.73
4.86
3.65 1.37 0.22 1.78
3.15 0.11 526061 MS4-WPM-2D
Body connector MS4-MVM
• For installation of modules with
regulating knob pointing downwards
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Ordering Data
Size Part No. Type
MS4 532800 MS4-MVM
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/10470
Distribution Blocks MS4N-FRM – Inch Series
Accessories
aA Ordering Data – Pressure Switch PEV Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/pev
Pneumatic connection Pressure switching
point
Electrical connection Order
code
Part No. Type
¼ NPT Adjustable
with visual scale
Plug, square design to
DIN EN 175 301, type A
X 161760 PEV-¼-SC-0D
¼ NPT Adjustable Plug, square design to
DIN EN 175 301, type A
Y 175250 PEV-¼-B-0D
¼ NPT Adjustable Plug M12x1, 4-pin M12 192488 PEV-¼-B-M12
aF Ordering Data – Pressure Sensor SDE1 Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/sde1
Pneumatic connection Electrical output Electrical
connection
Display Order
code
Part No. Type
Pressure sensor SDE1 for Distribution Block MS-FRM, pressure measuring range 0 … 147 psi, relative pressure measurement
Female threadxNPT 1 switch output PNP M8x1,
3-pin
LCD AD5 192030 SDE1-D10-G2-H18-C-P1-M8
2 switch outputs PNP and
4 … 20 mA analog
M12x1,
5-pin
Illuminated
LCD
AD6 534062 SDE1-D10-G2-W18-L-2I-M12
aC Ordering Data – Angled Socket PEV Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/pev
Description Operating voltage range Electrical connection Switching status
display
Part No. Type
for PEV-¼-…-OD 15 …. 30 V DC 4-pin Yellow LED 164274 PEV-¼-WD-LED-24
≤ 230 V AC
≤ 180 V DC
4-pin Yellow LED 164275 PEV-¼-WD-LED-230
aD Ordering Data – Plug Socket MSSD Technical data� www.festo.com/catalog/mssd